
Combined Events FIN-EST-SWE 
Tampereen Stadion 
14.-15.6.2014 
 
 
M  FIN - EST - SWE Decathlon 
 
  1. Janek Ôiglane                           EST                  7815 
11,56    7,06   13,74     203   51,13   14,90   40,26     473   71,11 4.40,88 
  740     828     712     831     763     862     670     828     906     675 
 +3,0    +2,4                             0,0                                 
  2. Fabian Rosenquist                       SWE                  7687 
11,10    7,61   12,56     200   49,24   15,17   40,07     463   47,83 4.30,29 
  838     962     640     803     850     829     666     799     557     743 
 +2,1    +2,1                             0,0                                 
  3. Petter Olsson                           SWE                  7471 
10,93    6,82   13,66     197   49,37   14,52   35,39     483   47,02 4.51,14 
  876     771     708     776     844     908     572     859     545     612 
 +3,0    +1,3                             0,0                                 
  4. Samuli Bryggare                         FIN                  7402 
11,09    7,33   13,82     176   50,51   14,73   37,95     423   57,02 4.38,92 
  841     893     717     593     791     882     623     682     693     687 
 +3,0    +1,8                             0,0                                 
  5. Juuso Hassi                             FIN                  7361 
11,13    6,70   13,43     188   50,69   15,36   41,40     443   58,33 4.43,16 
  832     743     693     696     783     807     693     740     713     661 
 +2,1    +0,8                             0,0                                 
  6. Tero Ojala                              FIN                  7328 
11,39    6,89   13,63     185   51,63   15,49   43,34     473   54,23 4.45,77 
  776     788     706     670     741     791     733     828     651     644 
 +3,0    +1,3                             0,0                                 
  7. Ramo Kask                               EST                  7303 
11,47    6,65   12,58     188   51,49   15,28   42,46     473   58,22 4.43,65 
  759     732     642     696     747     816     715     828     711     657 
 +2,1    +1,9                             0,0                                 
  8. Thomas Barrineau                        FIN                  7278 
11,32    6,43   12,70     194   50,55   14,82   34,31     483   59,00 4.50,68 
  791     682     649     749     789     871     550     859     723     615 
 +2,1    +0,2                             0,0                                 
  9. Otto Ylöstalo                           FIN                  7218 
11,24    6,67   13,15     188   51,77   15,55   38,46     453   54,38 4.32,73 
  808     736     676     696     735     784     633     769     654     727 
 +3,0    -0,5                             0,0                                 
 10. Markus Leemet                           EST                  6494 
10,98    6,73   13,83     185   50,57   15,63   36,92     403   19,62 5.02,95 
  865     750     718     670     789     775     602     626     156     543 
 +2,1    +2,0                             0,0                                 
 11. Rauno Liitmäe                           EST                  6219 
11,47    6,46   12,32     188   50,68      DQ   36,24     433   62,60 4.55,03 
  759     688     626     696     784       0     589     711     777     589 
 +3,0    +1,8                             0,0                                 
     Sören Jôôras                            EST                   DNF 
11,26    6,88   10,08     200   53,59   19,49   32,97     393     DNS 
  804     785     490     803     657     391     523     598       0 
 +3,0    +1,7                             0,0                         
     Simon Gyllensten                        SWE                   DNF 
11,33    6,34     DNS 
  789     661       0 
 +2,1    +2,1         
     Rasmus Carlsson                         SWE                   DNF 
11,20    5,97 
  817     580 
 +2,1    +1,8 
 



M  FIN - EST - SWE Decathlon joukkuekilpailu 
 
  1. FIN                                          29369 
     Samuli Bryggare                      7402   4 
     Juuso Hassi                          7361   5 
     Tero Ojala                           7328   6 
     Thomas Barrineau                     7278   8 
 
  2. EST                                          27831 
     Janek Ôiglane                        7815   1 
     Ramo Kask                            7303   7 
     Markus Leemet                        6494  10 
     Rauno Liitmäe                        6219  11 
 
  3. SWE                                          18005 
     Fabian Rosenquist                    7687   2 
     Petter Olsson                        7471   3 
     Rasmus Carlsson                      1397   0 
     Simon Gyllensten                     1450   0 
 
 
  1. Emma Stenlöf                            SWE                  5795 
      13,98     176   12,77   25,12    5,87   41,56 2.22,45 
        981     928     712     876     810     697     791 
       +1,2                    +1,0     0,0                 
  2. Henna Palosaari                         FIN                  5468 
      14,31     167   11,90   26,08    6,08   37,29 2.23,10 
        935     818     654     790     874     615     782 
       +0,7                    +2,3    +2,1                 
  3. Jutta Heikkinen                         FIN                  5393 
      14,78     167   11,25   26,07    5,62   44,26 2.20,46 
        871     818     612     791     735     749     817 
       +0,7                    +2,3    +0,4                 
  4. Victoria Joäng                          SWE                  5369 
      14,57     152   12,70   25,52    5,90   38,25 2.19,78 
        899     644     707     840     819     634     826 
       +0,7                    +2,3    +1,6                 
  5. Andrea Nybäck                           SWE                  5072 
      14,84     164   11,26   26,17    5,72   33,27 2.27,22 
        863     783     612     782     765     539     728 
       +0,7                    +1,0    +1,2                 
  6. Margot Meri                             EST                  4737 
      14,86     161   10,38   26,86    5,16   33,96 2.29,64 
        860     747     554     724     603     552     697 
       +1,2                    +2,3    +1,3                 
  7. Jutta Heinonen                          FIN                  4565 
      15,54     152   11,34   27,34    5,39   36,91 2.40,18 
        772     644     618     684     668     608     571 
       +0,7                    +1,0    +1,6                 
  8. Gerli Israel                            EST                  4189 
      16,85     152    9,59   29,12    4,91   40,10 2.31,14 
        614     644     503     545     535     669     679 
       +0,7                    +1,0    +0,9                 
  9. Miia Sillman                            FIN                  4174 
      14,82     176   11,18   26,79    5,75   18,98     DNF 
        866     928     607     729     774     270       0 
       +1,2                    +1,0    +1,3                 
 10. Mari-Liis Murula                        EST                  4056 
      15,70     170    9,46   26,46      NM   29,98 2.27,59 
        751     855     494     757       0     476     723 
       +1,2                    +2,3                         
 
 
 



     Miia Kurppa                             FIN                   DNF 
      14,83     161   12,30     DNS 
        864     747     681       0 
       +1,2                    +1,0 
     Lisa Linnell                            SWE                   DNF 
        DNS         
          0       0 
       +1,2         
 
W FIN - EST - SWE Heptathlon joukkuekilpailu 
 
  1. SWE                                          16236 
     Emma Stenlöf                         5795   1 
     Victoria Joäng                       5369   4 
     Andrea Nybäck                        5072   5 
 
  2. FIN                                          15426 
     Henna Palosaari                      5468   2 
     Jutta Heikkinen                      5393   3 
     Jutta Heinonen                       4565   7 
 
  3. EST                                          12982 
     Margot Meri                          4737   6 
     Gerli Israel                         4189   8 
     Mari-Liis Murula                     4056  10 


